377
Hydraulic Jacks & Tools Special power pack solutions
Hydraulic power pack with
protection cage
This power pack is specially designed for general lifting
applications in construction areas. Equipped with an
optimized valve configuration, including 4-way manual
directional valve VHP-4/3-1, safety-check valve VSM-21,

Technical data PMF
Model Art.-No. Operating
pressure max.
bar
Displacement
l/min
Manual
valve
Solenoid
valve
Motor remote
control
Reservoir size
l
E-motor
PMF-07/3/20/2 x 3 M N12300047 2 x 700 2 x 0.3 • – • 20 0.75 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-07/3/20/2 x 3 E – 2 x 700 2 x 0.3 – • – 20 0.75 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-15/3/20/2 x 3 M 192018656 2 x 700 2 x 0.6 • – • 20 1.5 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-15/3/20/2 x 3 E – 2 x 700 2 x 0.6 – • – 20 1.5 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-15/3/40/4 x 3 M N12300924 4 x 700 4 x 0.3 • – • 40 1.5 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-15/3/40/4 x 3 E N12300003 4 x 700 4 x 0.3 – • – 40 1.5 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-30/3/40/4 x 3 M N12300007 4 x 700 4 x 0.6 • – • 40 3.0 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-30/3/40/4 x 3 E N12300005 4 x 700 4 x 0.6 – • – 40 3.0 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-55/3/100/4 x 3 E – 4 x 700 4 x 1.0 – • – 100 5.5 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-110/3/100/4 x 3 E – 4 x 700 4 x 2.1 – • – 100 11.0 kW - 400 V - 3 Ph
PMF-15/3/40/4 x 4 E
INFO
All multiple-flow power packs are also available with
4-way directional valves in order to operate double-acting